Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

e Appeal Wave is 127
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

AAA Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143033956)

AAA Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143033956)

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)

Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)

Chippewa Falls School Dist (133363)

Audubon School District (123325)

Carlynton School District (125206)

CA

CA

WI

NJ

2299000174

2299000706

2299031854

2299055576

2299025150

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The
Recipients of
Service for all FRN
Line Items was
modified from LOS
ANGEL...

MR1:The Type of
connection and
type of product for
FRN Line Item

2299000706.034,...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$13,389,571.99

$11,047,633.50

$1,877.62

$87,424.62

$4,689.06

$13,389,571.99

$11,047,633.50

$1,877.62

$87,424.62

$4,689.06




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Cloud Ingenuity LLC
(143049535)

CMC NETWORK
SOLUTIONS, LLC
(143019234)

CompuNet, Inc.
(143020349)

Computer
Integration
Technologies, Inc.
(CIT) (143014000)

Computer

Professionals
International
(143037512)

Gavin School District 37 (135261)

Hermitage Public School Dist (139372)

Hulbert Public Schools (140189)

Allen Indep School District (140445)

Kiona-Benton City Sch Dist 52 (145514)

Prairie Seeds Academy 4126-07 (202382)

Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex
Boces (124306)

IL,

AR

OK

WA

MN

NY

2299016259

2299009825

2299046946

2299051008

2299016572

2299045484

2299039846

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

DR1:The Category
Two budget for
BEN 140189 is
$94,305.00. Your
total requested C...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$8,856.12 to
$4,428.06 to...

MR1:The funding
request amount
was reduced from
$34,886.04 to
$24,743.76 remove

$9,265.60

$9,016.80

$138,219.01

$14,847.00

$2,266.79

$13,090.18

$17,320.63

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,847.00

$0.00

$0.00

$17,320.63




Service Provider

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Status
ConvergeOne, Inc. Genesee Valley/Wayne-Finger Lakes
(143011994) Educational Technology Service (124968) NY 2299047949 BM  Funded
Cox Oklahoma
Telcom, LLC Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044) OK 2299012365 IA Funded
(143005575)
Cox Oklahoma
Telcom, LLC Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044) OK 2299012358 IA Funded
(143005575)
Crown Castle Fiber =~ Montgomery County Iu 23 Consortium
LLC (143005274) (17000647) PA 2299010096 TA Funded
Dynamic Network . .
Solutions, Inc. ggﬁlgo??&d&oggg%cademy Public Charter DC 2209058654 BM N
(143031797)
Dynamic Network . .
Solutions, Inc. ggﬁlgolc?&d&ogggéfademy siblie Cliatiss DC 2200058618 IC MO
(143031797)
DynTek Services, Scotch Plains-Fanwood Public Schools
Inc. (143004427) (122749) NJ 2299008350 BM Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount
was reduced from
$17,260.50 to
$14,344.44 to
remo...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:FRN modified
in accordance with
a RAL
request.||[MR2:FRN
Line Item
2299058618...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$305.35

$157,518.72

$41,833.44

$269,202.45

$3,264.00

$15,5655.07

$6,130.10

$305.35

$157,518.72

$41,833.44

$269,202.45

$0.00

$0.00

$6,130.10




Service Provider

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Svc Status
ELDRIDGE
ELECTRIC . . Not
COMPANY, INC San Antonio Indep School Dist (141544) X 2299045680 IC Funded
(143008455)
ePlus Technology, 44 nort School District (122549) CT 2299058015 IC Funded
Inc. (143006553)
Everyday Data, Inc. 1. 5 San Jose Lares (219594) PR 2299016110 IC Funded
(143031036)
Everyday Data, Inc. /0. De Arte De Ponce (16056238) PR 2299044750 IC Funded
(143031036)
Hawaiian Telcom, :
Inc. (143002709) Kamaile Academy (112799) HI 2299045054 IC Funded
High Point
Networks, LLC Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044) OK 2299019376 IC Funded
(143032077)
High Point
Networks, LLC Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044) OK 2299019379 BM Funded
(143032077)

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date
was changed from
9/30/2023 to
3/22/2023 to
agre...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299045054.006
was modified from
Connecto...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$251,982.50

$114,608.90

$15,159.27

$4,080.36

$139,031.53

$163,701.00

$12,069.00

$0.00

$114,608.90

$15,159.27

$4,080.36

$139,031.53

$163,701.00

$12,069.00




Service Provider

(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

Inc (143030052)

LLC (143052544)

Linear
Communications
(143048500)

MCA
Communications,
Inc. (143006858)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Networks & More,
Inc. (143004355)

Insight Public Sector

JDM Technologies,

Donna Indep School District (141639)

Jersey City Golden Door Charter School
(222191)

Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)

Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)

Corpus Christi Indep Sch Dist (141625)

San Antonio Indep School Dist (141544)

Quartzsite School District 4 (142989)

NJ

OK

AZ

2299059524

2299021845

2299019346

2299006547

2299035316

2299045714

2299051788

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:In
consultation with
the applicant,
entity 16070153
EXCEL ACADEMY
CAMPUS has...

MR1:FRN modified
in accordance with
a RAL
request.||[MR2:FRN
modified in
accordan...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN
Line Item 040 was
modified from
Fees, Taxes, etc...

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
2299035316.016
was modifie...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date
was changed from
9/30/2023 to
3/3/2023 to
agree...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$123,260.35

$22,131.27

$6,420.00

$57,525.52

$738,358.59

$58,478.30

$850.00

$123,260.35

$22,131.27

$6,420.00

$0.00

$738,358.59

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Northeast Ohio
Network for
Educational
Technology
(NEOnet)
(143022719)

Northeast Ohio
Network for
Educational
Technology
(NEOnet)
(143022719)

Peak Methods, Inc
(143031547)

Peak Methods, Inc
(143031547)

R.A. Networks
(143026806)

Ricoh USA, Inc.
(143031652)

SKYRIDER
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143031192)

Portage Lakes Jvsd (17023277)

Portage Lakes Jvsd (17023277)

Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)

Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)

Springfield School Dist R 12 (137538)

Cornelia Connelly Center - Connelly Middle
School (9890)

Mason Indep School District 2 (140365)

OH

OH

OK

OK

MO

NY

OK

2299018660

2299018665

2299019380

2299019135

2299012092

2299010282

2299025853

MB

IC

MB

IC

BM

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:17026827 -
Ag Building has
been removed from
t...

$2,199.96

$3,410.63

$40,896.00

$15,690.24

$493.34

$6,101.30

$13,590.64

$2,199.96

$0.00

$40,896.00

$15,690.24

$493.34

$6,101.30

$0.00




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

Smith Bagley, Inc.
(143000989)

Source One
Technology, Inc.
(143044102)

Source One
Technology, Inc.
(143044102)

The Cost Cutters
(143035668)

Treasure Lake LP
(143035537)

United Systems, Inc.

(143004698)

Valor Inc.
(143048942)

Mcnary School District 23 (143138)

Seton Catholic Schools (17023646)

Seton Catholic Schools (17023646)

Paradise Christian School (16046573)

Paiu Net (16044217)

Felt Indep School District 10 (140012)

Blackfoot Charter Community Learning
Center (233118)

AZ

WI

WI

FL

PA

OK

ID

2299043225

2299036819

2299036841

2299060071

2299047840

2299044168

2299051540

BM

IC

BM

IC

IA

IC

BM

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount
was reduced from
$14,400.00 to
$3,600.00 to
remov...

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$25,456.86 to
$12,983.04 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$12,240.00

$6,997.50

$360.60

$26,073.75

$11,599.63

$4,558.73

$9,360.00

$0.00

$6,997.50

$360.60

$26,073.75

$11,599.63

$4,558.73

$9,360.00




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

WDTechOnline LLC
(143032393)

Whalley Computer
Associates, Inc.
(143004498)

Whalley Computer
Associates, Inc.
(143004498)

Workable Programs
& Systems Inc
(143013381)

Zones IT Solutions
Inc (143036413)

Minnesota Excellence In Learning Academy

(17001272) MN
Gateway Regional School District (120048) MA
Medfield Public School Dist (120498) MA
Roff Indep School District 37 (140370) OK
Snohomish School District 201 (145243) WA

2299026608

2299035867

2299048953

2299026443

2299025173

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$5,498.00 to
$4,623.00 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$509.15

$1,256.65

$13,473.44

$75.44

$15,390.86

$509.15

$0.00

$13,473.44

$75.44

$0.00
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