## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 127
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2299000174	IC	Funded	MR1:The Recipients of Service for all FRN Line Items was modified from LOS ANGEL	\$13,389,571.99	\$13,389,571.99
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2299000706	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of connection and type of product for FRN Line Item 2299000706.034,	\$11,047,633.50	\$11,047,633.50
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Chippewa Falls School Dist (133363)	WI	2299031854	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,877.62	\$1,877.62
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Audubon School District (123325)	NJ	2299055576	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$87,424.62	\$87,424.62
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Carlynton School District (125206)	PA	2299025150	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,689.06	\$4,689.06

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Gavin School District 37 (135261)	IL	2299016259	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,265.60	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Hermitage Public School Dist (139372)	AR	2299009825	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,016.80	\$0.00
Cloud Ingenuity LLC (143049535)	Hulbert Public Schools (140189)	OK	2299046946	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 140189 is \$94,305.00. Your total requested C	\$138,219.01	\$0.00
CMC NETWORK SOLUTIONS, LLC (143019234)	Allen Indep School District (140445)	TX	2299051008	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,847.00	\$14,847.00
CompuNet, Inc. (143020349)	Kiona-Benton City Sch Dist 52 (145514)	WA	2299016572	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,266.79	\$0.00
Computer Integration Technologies, Inc. (CIT) (143014000)	Prairie Seeds Academy 4126-07 (202382)	MN	2299045484	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$8,856.12 to \$4,428.06 to	\$13,090.18	\$0.00
Computer Professionals International (143037512)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2299039846	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$34,886.04 to \$24,743.76 remove 	\$17,320.63	\$17,320.63

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Genesee Valley/Wayne-Finger Lakes Educational Technology Service (124968)	NY	2299047949	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$17,260.50 to \$14,344.44 to remo	\$305.35	\$305.35
Cox Oklahoma Telcom, LLC (143005575)	Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)	OK	2299012365	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$157,518.72	\$157,518.72
Cox Oklahoma Telcom, LLC (143005575)	Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)	OK	2299012358	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$41,833.44	\$41,833.44
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Montgomery County Iu 23 Consortium (17000647)	PA	2299010096	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$269,202.45	\$269,202.45
Dynamic Network Solutions, Inc. (143031797)	Early Childhood Academy Public Charter School (16028887)	DC	2299058654	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$3,264.00	\$0.00
Dynamic Network Solutions, Inc. (143031797)	Early Childhood Academy Public Charter School (16028887)	DC	2299058618	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request.  MR2:FRN Line Item 2299058618	\$15,555.07	\$0.00
DynTek Services, Inc. (143004427)	Scotch Plains-Fanwood Public Schools (122749)	NJ	2299008350	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,130.10	\$6,130.10

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ELDRIDGE ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC (143008455)	San Antonio Indep School Dist (141544)	TX	2299045680	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 3/22/2023 to agre	\$251,982.50	\$0.00
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Bridgeport School District (122549)	CT	2299058015	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$114,608.90	\$114,608.90
Everyday Data, Inc. (143031036)	Colegio San Jose Lares (219594)	PR	2299016110	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,159.27	\$15,159.27
Everyday Data, Inc. (143031036)	Museo De Arte De Ponce (16056238)	PR	2299044750	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,080.36	\$4,080.36
Hawaiian Telcom, Inc. (143002709)	Kamaile Academy (112799)	НІ	2299045054	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299045054.006 was modified from Connecto	\$139,031.53	\$139,031.53
High Point Networks, LLC (143032077)	Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)	OK	2299019376	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$163,701.00	\$163,701.00
High Point Networks, LLC (143032077)	Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)	OK	2299019379	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,069.00	\$12,069.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Insight Public Sector Inc (143030052)	Donna Indep School District (141639)	TX	2299059524	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, entity 16070153 EXCEL ACADEMY CAMPUS has	\$123,260.35	\$123,260.35
JDM Technologies, LLC (143052544)	Jersey City Golden Door Charter School (222191)	NJ	2299021845	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request.  MR2:FRN modified in accordan	\$22,131.27	\$22,131.27
Linear Communications (143048500)	Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)	OK	2299019346	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,420.00	\$6,420.00
MCA Communications, Inc. (143006858)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2299006547	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 040 was modified from Fees, Taxes, etc	\$57,525.52	\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Corpus Christi Indep Sch Dist (141625)	TX	2299035316	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299035316.016 was modifie	\$738,358.59	\$738,358.59
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	San Antonio Indep School Dist (141544)	TX	2299045714	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 9/30/2023 to 3/3/2023 to agree	\$58,478.30	\$0.00
Networks & More, Inc. (143004355)	Quartzsite School District 4 (142989)	AZ	2299051788	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$850.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Northeast Ohio Network for Educational Technology (NEOnet) (143022719)	Portage Lakes Jvsd (17023277)	ОН	2299018660	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,199.96	\$2,199.96
Northeast Ohio Network for Educational Technology (NEOnet) (143022719)	Portage Lakes Jvsd (17023277)	ОН	2299018665	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,410.63	\$0.00
Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)	Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)	OK	2299019380	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$40,896.00	\$40,896.00
Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)	Broken Arrow School District 3 (140044)	OK	2299019135	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,690.24	\$15,690.24
R.A. Networks (143026806)	Springfield School Dist R 12 (137538)	МО	2299012092	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$493.34	\$493.34
Ricoh USA, Inc. (143031652)	Cornelia Connelly Center - Connelly Middle School (9890)	NY	2299010282	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,101.30	\$6,101.30
SKYRIDER COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143031192)	Mason Indep School District 2 (140365)	OK	2299025853	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:17026827 - Ag Building has been removed from t	\$13,590.64	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Smith Bagley, Inc. (143000989)	Mcnary School District 23 (143138)	AZ	2299043225	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$14,400.00 to \$3,600.00 to remov	\$12,240.00	\$0.00
Source One Technology, Inc. (143044102)	Seton Catholic Schools (17023646)	WI	2299036819	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$25,456.86 to \$12,983.04	\$6,997.50	\$6,997.50
Source One Technology, Inc. (143044102)	Seton Catholic Schools (17023646)	WI	2299036841	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$360.60	\$360.60
The Cost Cutters (143035668)	Paradise Christian School (16046573)	FL	2299060071	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$26,073.75	\$26,073.75
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Paiu Net (16044217)	PA	2299047840	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,599.63	\$11,599.63
United Systems, Inc. (143004698)	Felt Indep School District 10 (140012)	OK	2299044168	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,558.73	\$4,558.73
Valor Inc. (143048942)	Blackfoot Charter Community Learning Center (233118)	ID	2299051540	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,360.00	\$9,360.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
WDTechOnline LLC (143032393)	Minnesota Excellence In Learning Academy (17001272)	MN	2299026608	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$5,498.00 to \$4,623.00 to	\$509.15	\$509.15
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. (143004498)	Gateway Regional School District (120048)	MA	2299035867	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$1,256.65	\$0.00
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. (143004498)	Medfield Public School Dist (120498)	MA	2299048953	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,473.44	\$13,473.44
Workable Programs & Systems Inc (143013381)	Roff Indep School District 37 (140370)	OK	2299026443	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$75.44	\$75.44
Zones IT Solutions Inc (143036413)	Snohomish School District 201 (145243)	WA	2299025173	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,390.86	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, October 09th, 2024 at 08:24 AM CDT